Second Judicial District Nominating Commission

(City and County of Denver)

Updated: Jan 2025

Name

Kiel Brunner
Michael Carrigan
Justin Marceau
Maria Garcia Berry
Roger Hutson
Megan Garnett

Josett Valdez

Party Atty. or Non-

c U Cc Cc cC U ©O

Atty

Non-Atty
Attorney
Attorney
Non-Atty
Non-Atty
Attorney
Non-Atty

Term of Office

Beginning
01/01/23
12/11/23
01/01/25
08/19/20
02/12/21
01/01/22
01/01/24

Ending
12/31/28
12/31/28
12/31/30
12/31/25
12/31/26
12/31/27
12/31/29

County of
Residence
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver

Denver



