Second Judicial District Nominating Commission

(City and County of Denver) Updated: Jan 2025

Name	Party	Atty. or Non- Atty	Term of Office		County of
			Beginning	Ending	Residence
Kiel Brunner	D	Non-Atty	01/01/23	12/31/28	Denver
Michael Carrigan	D	Attorney	12/11/23	12/31/28	Denver
Justin Marceau	U	Attorney	01/01/25	12/31/30	Denver
Maria Garcia Berry	U	Non-Atty	08/19/20	12/31/25	Denver
Roger Hutson	U	Non-Atty	02/12/21	12/31/26	Denver
Megan Garnett	D	Attorney	01/01/22	12/31/27	Denver
Josett Valdez	U	Non-Atty	01/01/24	12/31/29	Denver